Race Date

Boulder XC Series #1 Middle/High School

October 16, 2021

Bib No

Name

Team - Kokopelli
Team Score (places): 20
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Xzavier Campos
Carson Smith
Nicolas East
Preston Kent
Jacob Robbins
David Kent
Tegegn Hall

Eli Miller
Benjamin Wolff
Alexander Legorreta
Mason Bussie
Tyrus Shah
Phineas Morton
Andrew Shipley
Jake Birkby

Eric Swift
Michale Pierce

Team - Parkland Panthers
Team Score (places): 20

484
477
479
473
487
485
470
474
483
475
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Dylan Smith

Griffin Mazeski
Kendrick Parrill
Chase Folchert
Dane Westenskow
Nathan Smolenski
Griffin Denby
Tyler Hill

JJ Schick

Elijah Lawson

Team - Boulder Mountain Warriors
Team Score (places): 57

1885
1817
1893
1840
1743
1689
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Lucas Wik

Uly Paulsrud
Isaac Wing

Sham Tewelde
Liam Mullikin
Brodie Fliegelman

Boys
Middle School
Class - 1 Middle School
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
2 2
3 5
6 11
9 20
(11) (31)
(12) (43)
(15) (58)
(16) (74)
(17) (91)
(20) (111)
(21) (132)
(35) (167)
(38) (205)
(42) (247)
(43) (290)
(44) (334)
(45) (379)
1 1
4 5
5 10
10 20
(18) (38)
(27) (65)
(30) (95)
(31) (126)
(33) (159)
(46) (205)
7 7
8 15
19 34
23 57
(25) (82)
(26) (108)
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Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 10:32.0

10:06.7
10:16.9
10:45.7
10:58.7
11:22.9
11:23.1
11:31.8
11:32.7
11:36.7
12:14.2
12:18.0
13:30.7
13:47.0
14:38.6
14:59.0
16:43.6
17:13.2

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 10:33.8

10:05.2
10:22.7
10:43.8
11:03.4
11:38.5
13:10.8
13:13.5
13:15.2
13:29.2
18:49.9

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 11:36.5

10:55.7
10:56.8
11:52.1
12:41.5
12:45.6
12:57.3

10:06.7

20:23.6

31:09.4

42:08.2

53:31.1
1.04:54.3
1:.16:26.1
1:27:58.8
1:39:35.5
1:51:49.7
2:04:07.8
2:17:38.6
2:31:25.6
2:46:04.3
3:01.03.4
3:17:47.0
3:35:00.3

10:05.2
20:27.9
31:11.8
42:15.2
53:53.8
1:07:04.6
1:20:18.2
1:33:334
1:47:02.7
2:05:52.6

10:55.7
21:52.5
33:44.7
46:26.3
59:11.9
1:12:09.2

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:10.2
0:39.0
0:52.0
1:16.2
1:16.3
1:25.1
1:26.0
1:29.9
2:07.4
2:11.3
3:24.0
3:40.3
4:31.9
4:52.3
6:36.9
7:06.5

0:00.0
0:17.5
0:38.6
0:58.2
1:33.3
3:05.6
3:08.3
3:10.0
3:24.0
8:44.7

0:00.0
0:01.1
0:56.4
1:45.8
1:49.9
2:01.5

10/17/2021 09:56:35



Boulder XC Series #1 Middle/High School
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 16, 2021

Boys
Middle School
Class - 1 Middle School

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Boulder Mountain Warriors Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 57 Average Time: 11:36.5
7 1838 Cade Richardson (28) (136) 13:11.4  1:25:20.7 2:15.6
8 1687 Tyler Emdur (29) (165) 13:12.6  1:38:33.3 2:16.9
9 1747 Alex Mahan (32) (197) 13:27.7  1:52:01.1 2:32.0
10 1943 Elliot Bobrow (36) (233) 13:32.0 2:05:33.2 2:36.3
11 1815 Ryder Lanning (39) (272) 13:49.6  2:19:22.8 2:53.8
12 393 Soren Hillestad (40) (312) 13:52.4  2:33:15.2 2:56.7
Team - TEAM Boulder Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 73 Average Time: 12:02.3
1 1995 Tyler Mills 13 13 11:28.6 11:28.6 0:00.0
2 1998 Andesh Trout 14 27 11:29.4 22:58.1 0:00.7
3 1999 Jonah Wang 22 49 12:28.4 35:26.5 0:59.7
4 1994 Taytlo 24 73 12:42.9 48:09.5 1:14.2
5 1992 Francis De Santis (34) (107) 13:30.5  1:01:40.1 2:01.9
6 1993 Leo Heaney (37) (144) 13:37.2  1:15:17.3 2:08.5
7 1997 Alex Rogers (42) (185) 13:56.7  1:29:14.0 2:28.1
Team - Sacred Heart of Jesus Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 1987 Max Meza Less Than 4 15:04.5 15:04.5 0:00.0
2 1983 Calvin Harvey Less Than 4 15:06.2 30:10.8 0:01.7
3 1984 Daniel Kelly Less Than 4 17:27.4 47:38.2 2:22.9
Team - REAL Training Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 1894 Hunter Robbie Less Than 4 11:59.8 11:59.8 0:00.0
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Boulder XC Series #1 Middle/High School
Final Team Results

Race Date
October 16, 2021

Girls
Middle School
Class - 1 Middle School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Kokopelli Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 10 Average Time: 11:30.9
1 1968 Tatum Snow 1 1 11:23.0 11:23.0 0:00.0
2 1970 Addison Twete 2 3 11:25.5 22:48.6 0:02.5
3 1947 Heidi Curtis 3 6 11:34.0 34:22.7 0:11.0
4 1946 Carly Christians 4 10 11:40.9 46:03.6 0:17.8
5 1960 Lauren Myers (5) (15) 11:44.1 57:47.8 0:21.1
6 1961 Sutton Persichina (6) (21) 11:58.3  1:09:46.2 0:35.3
7 1948 Aeva Decker 9) (30) 12:12.8  1:21:59.0 0:49.7
8 1952 Vivian Jack (15) (45) 13:03.9  1:35:02.9 1:40.8
9 1958 Savannah Mitchell (29) (64) 13:17.5 1:48:20.5 1:.54.5
10 1943 Melanie Buah (22) (86) 13:32.0 2:01:52.6 2:09.0
11 1956 Ellie Londo (24) (110) 13:385 2:15:31.1 2:15.4
12 1941 Hailey Birkby (29) (139) 14:125  2:29:43.7 2:49.5
13 1964 Emily Romanishan (43) (182) 17:27.7  2:47:11.5 6:04.6
Team - Parkland Panthers Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 48 Average Time: 12:32.5
1 478 Jade McDaniel 7 7 12:01.3 12:01.3 0:00.0
2 482 Swede Sabey 8 15 12:04.3 24:05.6 0:02.9
3 481 Kapri Parry 13 28 12:43.8 36:49.5 0:42.5
4 472 Savannah Faris 20 48 13:20.7 50:10.3 1:19.3
5 476 Emma Lawson (34) (82) 15:07.6  1:05:17.9 3:06.3
6 486 Claire Tabin (36) (118) 15:43.9 1.21:01.9 3:42.5
7 471 Rebecca Ellsworth (39) (157) 17:04.9  1:38:06.8 5:03.5
Team - Boulder Mountain Warriors Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 50 Average Time: 12:37.7
1 1820 Ellie Cartwright 10 10 12:16.0 12:16.0 0:00.0
2 1682 Elsza Bergen 11 21 12:26.1 24:42.2 0:10.1
3 1839 Emilia Smouse 12 33 12:34.4 37:16.7 0:18.3
4 1883 Rachel Tilton 17 50 13:14.2 50:30.9 0:58.1
5 1819 Lyla Quatrochi (23) (73) 13:35.1 1:04:06.1 1:19.1
6 1884 Eloise Villareal (25) (98) 13:141.0 1:17:47.2 1:25.0
7 1837 Nora Quatrochi (26) (124) 13:48.3 1:31:35.5 1:32.2
8 1685 Adi Coleman (30) (154) 14:17.9 1:45:53.5 2:01.8
9 379 Kayleen Haralson (31) (185) 14:28.8  2:00:22.3 2:12.7
10 1848 Anna Tilton (33) (218) 14:45.7  2:15:08.0 2:29.6
11 1688 Mary Florence Felker (35) (253) 15:09.4  2:30:17.5 2:53.3
12 1818 Kaitlyn Petty (40) (293) 17:10.8  2:47:28.3 4:54.7
13 1686 Jaden Cooper (42) (334) 17:19.5 3:04:47.8 5:03.4
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Boulder XC Series #1 Middle/High School

Race Date
October 16, 2021 Final Team Results
Girls
Middle School
Class - 1 Middle School
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Boulder Mountain Warriors Finish Position- 3

Team Score (places): 50 Average Time: 12:37.7

14 1746 Noemi Grooms (42) (376) 17:20.1  3:22:08.0 5:04.0

Team - Peak Performance Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 75 Average Time: 13:15.8

1 1976 Josie Reddinger 14 14 12:50.5 12:50.5 0:00.0
2 1973 Skylar Bedard 16 30 13:05.4 25:56.0 0:14.8
3 1977 Abigail Trapp 18 48 13:16.9 39:13.0 0:26.3
4 1975 Rachel Henderson 27 75 13:50.4 53:03.5 0:59.8
5 1974 Cassia Crowe (32) (107) 14:44.9  1:07:48.4 1:54.3
Team - Sacred Heart of Jesus Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 124 Average Time: 15:08.2

1 1990 Emma Tomasko 21 21 13:20.9 13:20.9 0:00.0
2 1978 Misgana Abraha 28 49 14:11.8 27:32.8 0:50.8
3 1986 Mia Kirkland 37 86 16:23.8 43:56.6 3:02.8
4 1982 Cygne Elhardt 38 124 16:36.1  1:00:32.7 3:15.1
Team - TEAM Boulder Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 1996 Fiona Noyes Less Than 4 15:54.1 15:54.1 0:00.0
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Race Date

October 16, 2021

Boulder XC Series #1 - Open/Master

Overall Finish List

Qualifying Teams: 0 Individuals: 0

Place Score Bib No

1

MWD

1

2
3
4

948
849
848
850

Name

Chase Weaverling
Theodorakis Medrano
Austin Hunter

Jhair Torres

River City Races www.rivercityraces.com

Men

Class - 1 Men's Open

Team

TEAM Boulder
TEAM Boulder
TEAM Boulder
TEAM Boulder

Time Pace Qualifier
15:29.1 3:06/K
16:00.6 3:12/K

17:36.9  3:31/K
18:19.0  3:40/K

10/16/2021 05:12:33



Race Date

October 16, 2021

Boulder XC Series #1 - Open/Master

Qualifying Teams: 0 Individuals: 0

Place Score Bib No

1

MWD

River City Races www.rivercityraces.com

1

2
3
4

837
839
840
838

Name
Terzah Becker
Lori Emerson
Jennifer Vincent
Lara Edwards

Overall Finish List

Women

Class - 2 Women's Master

Team
Boulder Striders
Boulder Striders
Boulder Striders
Boulder Striders

Time Pace Qualifier
26:39.2  5:20/K
27:36.4 531K
29:426  557/K
29:427  557/K

10/16/2021 05:12:33



Race Date

October 16, 2021

Boulder XC Series #1 - Open/Master

Qualifying Teams: 0 Individuals: 0

Place Score Bib No

1

2
3
4

1

2
3
4

846
844

845
847

Name

Matt Tomasko
Lesia Atkinson
Sean Harvey
Michelle Tomasko

River City Races www.rivercityraces.com

Overall Finish List

Men/ Women

Class - 3 Master Mixed

Team
Sacred Heart of Jesus
Sacred Heart of Jesus

Sacred Heart of Jesus
Sacred Heart of Jesus

—

im
20:04.0
23:48.7

27:00.3
31:50.5

(]

Pace Qualifier
4:01/K
4:46/K

5:24/K
6:22/K

10/16/2021 05:12:33
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